
Day Start time End Time Location

Jan 2 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Jan 9 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Jan 16 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Jan 23 Saturday

Jan 30 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
DIFFERENT LOCATION - SHAWNEE PARK -

1400 W. Mesquite Rd.

Feb 6 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Feb 13 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Feb 20 Saturday

Feb 27 Saturday 8:30 AM 12 noon tentative scrimmage date

Mar 5 Saturday

Mar 12 Saturday 8:30 AM 10:00 AM PIMA PARK

Mar 19 Saturday

No Practice due to Basketball Competition

Special Olympics Flag Football Schedule 2016

Date

No practice due to Hockey competition

If you have any questions about the season or competitions, please feel free to contact Collette Prather at
480-782-2709 or collette.prather@chandleraz.gov

Please check to see that you have a current medical release on file with Collette at the Chandler office.  A new
medical, if needed, must be completed by no later than January 29, please drop it off at 202 E. Boston St - Chandler

Senior Center or send it by email to hannah.mcwilliams@chandleraz.gov or collette.prather@chandleraz.gov. Please do not
bring physicals to practice.

The most recent flyers and information will be posted at www.chandleraz.gov/therapeutic

State Competition, More information to come

No practice due to area Basketball competition


